City of North Miami Beach
Meter Fees Schedule

RESIDENTIAL
Meter Account Meter
Size Deposit Installation Fee TOTAL
5/8” $70.00 Water Only Plus $219.40 = $289.40
ADD: $45.00 Deposit if property will be provided with sewer service: $334.40
17 $160.00 Water Only Plus $29759 = $457.59
ADD: $105.00 Deposit if property will be provided with sewer service: $562.59
1" $280.00 Water Only Plus $47139 = $751.39
ADD: $190.00 Deposit if property will be provided with sewer service: $941.39
COMMERCIAL
Meter Account Meter
Size Deposit Installation Fee TOTAL
5/8” $70.00 Water Only Plus $219.40 = $289.40
ADD: $45.00 Deposit if property will be provided with sewer service: $334.40
1”7 $205.00 Water Only Plus $29759 = $502.59
ADD: $105.00 Deposit if property will be provided with sewer service: $607.59
1%” $405.00 Water Only Plus $471.39 = $876.39
DD: $180.00 Deposit if property will be provided with sewer service: $1,056.39
27 $675.00 Water Only Plus $646.00 = $1,321.00
ADD: $300.00 Deposit if property will be provided with sewer service: $1,621.00



COMPOUND AMR

1v” $405.00 Water Only Plus $1,02292 = $1,427.92
ADD: $ 180.00 Deposit if property will be provided with sewer service: $1,607.92
2” $675.00 Water Only Plus $1,195.71 = $1,870.71

ADD: $300.00 Deposit if property will be provided with sewer service: $2,170.71

“Meters provided and installed ONLY by contractor”

3” METER:

Total:

4” METER:

Total:

6” METER:

Total:

$1,350.00
$600.00
$1,950.00

$1,800.00
$800.00
$2,600.00

$2,700.00
$1,200.00
$3,900.00

Water Deposit
Sewer Deposit

Water Deposit
Sewer Deposit

Water Deposit
Sewer Deposit

Fireline Meter Deposit = $ 100.00

Automated Meter Reader
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